Technical data sheet
JHM - MASONRY HANGER FOR SOLID JOISTS
JHM - Masonry Hanger for Solid Joists page
1/4
Winchester Road Cardinal Point Tamworth Staffordshire B78 3HG
tel: +44 1827 255600 / fax: +44 1827 255616
Information presented on this document is the exclusive property of Simpson Strong-Tie®
It is valid only when associated with products supplied by Simpson Strong-Tie®

aid inspection from the ground.
• HJHM: Heavy duty masonry hanger for higher load
carrying capacity.
• Top flange provides widest area in contact with
masonry support allowing superior performance.
• Embossments on JHM stiffen top flange and
holes allow improved mortar keying.
• JHM side flange on deeper hangers is much higher
than traditional style, providing greatly enhanced
resistance to joist rotation.
TECHNICAL DATA
Dimensions
Joist Size [mm] Hanger Dimensions [mm] Joist holes
References
Width Height A B C D E F t Ø4
JHM100/38 35 100 38 100 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHM125/38 35 125 38 125 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHM150/38 35 150 38 140 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHM175/38 35 175 38 165 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHM200/38 35 200 38 190 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHM225/38 35 225 38 215 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHM250/38 35 250 38 240 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHM125/44 44 125 44 125 64 64 75 75 2 2
Technical data sheet
JHM - MASONRY HANGER FOR SOLID JOISTS
JHM - Masonry Hanger for Solid Joists page
2/4
Winchester Road Cardinal Point Tamworth Staffordshire B78 3HG
tel: +44 1827 255600 / fax: +44 1827 255616
Information presented on this document is the exclusive property of Simpson Strong-Tie®
It is valid only when associated with products supplied by Simpson Strong-Tie®
2018-05-16 www.strongtie.co.uk
Joist Size [mm] Hanger Dimensions [mm] Joist holes
References
Width Height A B C D E F t Ø4
JHM150/44 44 150 44 140 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHM175/44 44 175 44 165 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHM200/44 44 200 44 190 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHM225/44 44 225 44 215 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHM250/44 44 250 44 240 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHM100/47 47 100 47 100 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHM125/47 47 125 47 125 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHM150/47 47 150 47 140 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHM175/47 47 175 47 165 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHM200/47 47 200 47 190 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHM225/47 47 225 47 215 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHM250/47 47 250 47 240 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHM100/50 50 100 50 100 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHM125/50 50 125 50 125 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHM150/50 50 150 50 140 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHM175/50 50 175 50 165 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHM200/50 50 200 50 190 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHM225/50 50 225 50 215 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHM250/50 50 250 50 240 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHM125/63 63 125 63 125 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHM150/63 63 150 63 140 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHM175/63 63 175 63 165 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHM200/63 63 200 63 190 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHM225/63 63 225 63 215 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHM250/63 63 250 63 240 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHM100/75 2x35 or 75 100 75 100 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHM125/75 2x35 or 75 125 75 125 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHM150/75 2x35 or 75 150 75 140 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHM175/75 2x35 or 75 175 75 165 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHM200/75 2x35 or 75 200 75 190 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHM225/75 2x35 or 75 225 75 215 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHM250/75 2x35 or 75 250 75 240 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHM100/91 2x44 or 91 100 91 100 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHM125/91 2x44 or 91 125 91 125 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHM150/91 2x44 or 91 150 91 140 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHM175/91 2x44 or 91 175 91 165 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHM200/91 2x44 or 91 200 91 190 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHM225/91 2x44 or 91 225 91 215 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHM250/91 2x44 or 91 250 91 240 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHM100/100 2x50 or 100 100 100 100 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHM125/100 2x50 or 100 125 100 125 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHM150/100 2x50 or 100 150 100 140 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHM175/100 2x50 or 100 175 100 165 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHM200/100 2x50 or 100 200 100 190 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHM225/100 2x50 or 100 225 100 215 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHM250/100 2x50 or 100 250 100 240 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHM125/125 2x63 125 125 125 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHM225/125 2x63 225 125 215 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHM250/125 2x63 250 125 240 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHM300/125 2x63 300 125 290 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHM175/150
3x50 or
2x75
175 150 165 64 64 75 75 2 2